   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com S.r.l.
User Manual   BACnet/IP / BACnet MSTP - Router
Document code: MN67686_ENG     Revision 1.002   Page 1 of 24
User Manual
Revision 1.002
English
BACnet/IP / BACnet MSTP –
Converter/Router
(Order Code:  HD67686-A1 , HD67686-B2)
For Website information:
For Price information:
Benefits and Main Features:
 Triple Electrical isolation
 Temperature range: -40°C/+85°C (-40°F/+185°F)
For other BACnet products see also the following link:
Converter BACnet Master to
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67704       (DMX)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67712       (Modbus Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67714      (Modbus TCP Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67716      (PROFIBUS Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67717      (CAN)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67718      (CANopen)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67719      (PROFINET)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67721      (DeviceNet Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67722      (EtherNet/IP Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67723      (NMEA 2000)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67725      (J1939)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67726      (SNMP Agent)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67737      (IEC 61850 Server)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67801      (KNX)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67832      (DALI)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67937      (MQTT)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67965      (IO-Link Slave)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67B31      (OPC UA Server)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67D16      (LoRaWAN)
HD67686-A1 HD67686-B2
User Manual
   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com S.r.l.